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V3! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Areniint Na
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

ADT. R.NOTNOLA,
aua.uInan
NIKHOM KHAM SOl BR.
THB
aua.uInan wyvi 12 49 49130

572836 4271031380 10089958 -59,850.00] . 1,382,877.67

21137 |CWTRC [4271023817 10089964 . | /" -10,500.00] .00 1,372,377.67|0427
02/12/2022 11:14:19 21137 |CWTRC 4271023817 10089963 ~-52,500.00] .00| 1,319,877.67[0427
06/12/2022 16:49:04 93999 [BPDWT |Na Kok SAO Tax -30,000.00{,.00| 1,289,877.67{0427
06/12/2022 16:49:07 |93999 |BPDWT [Na Kok SAO Tax -91,120.00],7.00] 1,198,757.67|0427
07/12/2022 10:22:39 [21137 [CWTRC [4270327278 10089979 -23,760.007.00[ 1,174,997.67|0427
07/12/2022 10:58:37 [16800 [CWTRC |4270038993 10089974 -1,139.00¢7.00] 1,173,858.67[0427
07/12/2022 13:17:00 [16800 |CWTRC [4271215805 10089973 -6,150.00}°.00] 1,167,708.67|0427
07/12/2022 14:01:02 21137 [CWTRC [4270218363 10092801 -5,940.00{" 00| 1,161,768.67|0427
07/12/2022 14:43:16 [16800 [CWTRC |4270256362 10089976 -2,000.00{" .00| 1,159,768.67|0427
07/12/2022 14:44:41 |16800 |[CWTRC |4270204869 10089977 -6,950.00|.00] 1,152,818.67[0427
07/12/2022 14:58:30 [21137 |CWTRC [4270034297 10089968 -7,250.00}00] 1,145,568.67|0427
07/12/2022 15:10:39 21137 [CWTRC [4270119543 10089980 -5,940.00}7.00] 1,139,628.67|0427
07/12/2022 15:41:43 [16800 |[CWTRC |4201076326 10089970 -8,396.62),°.00] 1,131,232.05]/0427
08/12/2022 14:15:44 [550239 [CWTRC |4200537885 10089972 -800.0017,00( 1,130,432.05]0420
08/12/2022 18:32:30 [551799 [CWTRC [4200390264 10089971 -3,267.00).00| 1,127,165.05|1377
09/12/2022 13:57:49 [21137 [CWTRC [4270281022 10089948 -1,485.00}”.00[ 1,125,680.05]0427
09/12/2022 15:41:43 550240 [CWTRC [4270304928 10089966 -4,500.00).00] 1,121,180.05]0427
09/12/2022 17:00:47 90155 |CBCA _ |CB Debit Round1.CK 10089969 -9,088.01}.00] 1,112,092.04/0700
09/12/2022 18:11:24 [90180 |CBCA  |SBK4 SBR:270 ICA{ 10089978 -20,670.00}.00] 1,091,422.04]0700
15/12/2022 13:12:09 [16800 [CWTPC 10092803 -4,061.74) .00| 1,087,360.30[0427
22/12/2022 15:09:07 |93999 [BPDWT |Na Kok SAO Tax -1,200.004".00 1,086,160.30[{0427
22/12/2022 15:09:15 93999 |BPDWT |Na Kok SAO Tax -2,100.00|.00 1,084,060.30{0427
23/12/2022 09:29:09 |550240 |CDTRC |4276004985/10070579 2,000,000.00].00| 3,084,060.30/0427
23/12/2022 09:31:29 550240 [CWTRC |4270038993 10092806 -210.00/".00| 3,083,850.30|0427
23/12/2022 14:31:07 [93999 |BPDWT |Na Kok SAO Tax -2,174.00,700| 3,081,676.30]/0427
23/12/2022 16:12:04 16800 |CWTRC |4270034297 10092804 -575.00,7.00( 3,081,101.30/0427
26/12/2022 03:40:35 193999 |BPDWT |Na Kok SAO Tax -753,458.001700] 2,327,643.30[0427
26/12/2022 10:49:59 [21137 |CWTPC 10092808 -2,500.00}.00{ 2,325,143.30]0427
26/12/2022 10:53:45 21137 |CWTRC |4277400006 10092810 -120,200.004”.00] 2,204,943.30[0427
26/12/2022 21:13:42_ {90180 [CBCA  |SBK:30 SBR:890 ICA10092809 -51,594.00).00[ 2,153,349.30/0700
27/12/2022 09:33:07 [16800 [CWTRC |4270034297 10092807 -1,000.00{/.00] 2,152,349.30{0427
27/12/2022 11:07:30 |ITBANK|PBDWP |7146-490203 -12,750.00]-700] 2,139,599.30/0427
27/12/2022 11:07:44 [ITBANK/PBDWP [94952-0994000421699 -8,600.004,00| 2,130,999.30[0427
27/12/2022 19:58:24 [90180 |CBCA [SBK:33 SBR.113 ICA10092811 -5,000.00}.00[ 2,125,999.30[0700
28/12/2022 14:35:03 |21137 |CWTRC [4270304928 10092802 -3,250.00{,700] 2,122,749.30|0427
28/12/2022 15:14:20 [K19294 [PADWP [9294-49900002260000001 -13,094.00{.00] 2,109,655.30][0427
29/12/2022 10:59:23 [550240 [CWTRC [4271160113 10092805 -1,500.00{ /00| 2,108,155.30{0427
29/12/2022 14:32:09 |93999 [BPDWT |Na Kok SAO Tax -37.800.00] /00 2,070,355.30]0427
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737 KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

427-1-11107-4

aus.uINan

NIKHOM KHAM SOI BR.

THB

aum.unan vyvl 1 2 49 49130

SPO From 4276004985

412,386.20

00|

15,661,312.57|0000

01/12/2022 00:39:18 [9700 |SPOSD

02/12/2022 14:58:19 {16800 |SDCH 93.00{ .00{ 15,661,405.57|0427
07/12/2022 15:07:49 {21137 |SDCH 3,960.00{ .00| 15,665,365.57]0427
07/12/2022 00:27:11 |9700 [SPOSD [SPO From 4276004985 15,000.00| .00 15,680,365.57|0000
09/12/2022 00:28:57 |9700 [SPOSD |SPO From 4276004985 240,000.00] .00] 15,920,365.57(0000
16/12/2022 00:23 02 (9700 |SPOSD [SPO From 4276004985 29.10| .00 15,920,394.67|0000
19/12/2022 14:03:42 (16800 |SDCH 95.00] .00{ 15,920,489.67]0427
21/12/2022 13:49:43 |21137 |SDCH 20.00| .00] 15,920,509.67|0427
23/12/2022 09:29:09 [550240 OTOS |TFR-4276004985 -2,000,000.00{ .00} 13,920,509.67]0427
23/12/2022 00:25:17 {9700 [SPCSD ISPO From 4276004985 8,582.78| .00| 13,929,092.45/0000
26/12/2022 11:43:19 [937070{BSD14 '’ukdahan-Perso/200420 16,860.00] .00} 13,945,952.45(108682
26/12/2022 11:43:19 |937070{BSD14 |Muxzzhan-Perso/200420 22,245.00] .00| 13,968,197.45|108682
26/12/2022 00:35:06 {9700 |SPOSD |SPO Frc~ 4276004985 46,270.05| .00f 14,014,467.50{0000
20/12/2022 10:20:23 [550239|SDTRC |10283061/4<-<-07241 80,000.00] .00| 14,094,467.50{0420
20/12/2022 00:30:36 |9700 |SPOSD [SPO From 4278C <35 900,607.99] .00| 14,995,075.49(/0000
31/12/2022 00:48:27 {9400 |IIPS { 37,772.33] .00| 15,032,847.82{0000
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TuifN  03/01/2566
_aIMISNSVINE A

r Jdafiuw 550240
,,J crwn‘ﬁxp!gsau”%'& B*‘C‘r“‘" Fixed Deposit Account Statement ! e I
199 W 11 WiEOU 427 ;ndiasdiase
n.iinumades-nuoage it 4272014277
a.finumaien Suit 31122565
o.tnud1aoy anaii  THB
RIS 298ug 000
49130
H3U  ouminnen
0.1.0.11180 2.1 A.1INBN
o.iinumaioy
dunotinumaion
HANHIS 49130
szgza)l 009
Fudi Ay D) Aoy Ysztam  qemily S Aiide amw e
B/F vanun 1 4,211,818.30
01/12/2565 00002 [pC IM3001 0.250 10.83 4,211,829.13 000 9430
02305 00002 TAX 3M3001  0.000 0.00 4211,829.13 000 9430
00002 PRIN 3M3001 0.400 17.386.08 4,211,829.13
04/12/2565 00003 TIPC 3M3001  0.250 10.56 4,211,839.69 000 9430
04/12/2565 00003  TAX 3M3001  0.000 0.00 4,211,839.60 000 9430
00003 PRIN 3M3001 0.400 16,949.12 4,211,339.69
17/12/2565 00004 [PC 3IM3001 0.250 {56 4211,841.25 000 9430
17/12/2565 00004  TAX IM3001  0.000 0.00 4211,84125 000 9430
00004 PRIN 3M3001 0.550 2,497.85 4.211,841.25
17/12/2565 00007 1pC 3M3001 0.250 584.35 4,21242560 000 9430
17/12/2565 00007 TAX 3IM3001 0.000 0.00 4,212,425.66 000 9430
00007 PRIN 3M3001 0.550 938,117.96 4,212,425.60
29/12/2565 00005 1IPC 3M3001 0.250 4.94 4,212,430.54 000 9430
29/12/2565 00005 TAX 3M3001 0.000 0.00 4,212,430.54 000 9430
00005 PRIN 3IM3001 0.550 7,931.81 4,212,430.54
CFF vonun hl 4,212,430.54
Qg€ DR. = <) 0.00 CR. = 10 983,495.06
Total DR.= 5 0.00 CR.= 10 983,495.06
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Current Account Statement
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HAWUN 1

vy T 000000247452
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UV 31/12/2565

anaiiu THB

890 AV IUALA 1A O

¥

s e = o 5 a = A o
wuﬁ PRLARr] MBI WLBIAYIYA MUY ARty ANV AD CRLRI VRUOIRE
JuNLNa

BIF BOAUNLT 0.00
01/12/2565 DORRYN B 0.00
C/F wonon 11 0.00
.
. Dr = 0 0.00 Cr. = 0 000
Dr = 0 0.00 v 0 0.00



